

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

Case: CSA No. 35/2009

Bal Krishan

..... Petitioner(s)

Through :- None.

Vs

Naresh Kumar

.....Respondent(s)

Through :- Mrs. Surinder Kour, Sr. Advocate with
Ms. Manpreet Kour, Advocate

CORAM: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL, JUDGE

ORDER
14.03.2024

Record from the Court of District Judge, Rajouri has not been received.

Issue fresh reminder to the Court of District Judge, Rajouri for
production of record.

List on 04.06.2024.

(VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL)
JUDGE

JAMMU

14.03.2024

Meenakshi