

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

09

CSA No. 35/2009

Bal Krishan

.....Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: None.

vs

Naresh Kumar.

..... Respondent(s)

Through: Mrs. Surinder Kour, Sr. Advocate with
Mr. Manpreet Kour, Advocate.

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJESH SEKHRI, JUDGE

ORDER
29.10.2024

Record stands received.

List for final consideration on 17.12.2024.

(Rajesh Sekhri)
Judge

Jammu
29.10.2024
Abinash