

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

CSA No. 35/2009

Bal Krishan

.....Applicant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through :- Ms. Himani Khajuria, Advocate.

v/s

Naresh Kumar

.....Respondent(s)

Through :- None.

CORAM: HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE MOKSHA KHAJURIA KAZMI, JUDGE

ORDER
15.04.2026

Adjourned at request.

List on 20.05.2026.

JAMMU
15.04.2026
Raj Kumar

(Moksha Khajuria Kazmi)
Judge

